
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

No. 

552 
601 
644 
555 
668 
671 

Class 

SHIFTER 
VETERAN 
VETERAN 
SHIFTER 
VETERAN 
VETERAN 

Name 

Constantin Reisch 
Tony Hogg 
Abdelrahman Lotfy 
Abdulrahman Al Shamsi 
Bernardo Castillo 
Walid Al Qassemi 

Laps 

5 
4 
5 
5 
6 
3 

Best Tm 

45.318 
45.741 
47.415 
47.452 
47.673 
49.626 

Diff 

0.423 
2.097 
2.134 
2.355 
4.308 

Last Tm 

45.318 
45.741 
47.415 
47.452 
47.673 
49.626 

Total Tm 

4:08.607 
3:24.601 
4:38.981 
4:21.993 
5:11.049 
4:03.092 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
0  Official Result 

Printed: 1/29/2021 5:21:39 PM 

TIMMING Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Sharjah Kart Track 

IAME SERIES UAE ROUND 4 

SHIFTER/VETERAN 

Qualifying Practice 

Qualifying (7:00 Time) started at 10:35:10 

Sharjah Kart Track 1.159 km 

1/29/2021 10:35 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

DNF 

No. 

552 

601 

555 

644 

671 

668 

Name 

Constantin Reisch 

Tony Hogg 

Abdulrahman Al Shamsi 

Abdelrahman Lotfy 

Walid Al Qassemi 

Bernardo Castillo 

Laps 

12 

12 

12 

12 

11 

Best Tm 

45.414 

45.486 

46.462 

47.167 

49.126 

Diff 

0.640 

19.230 

27.478 

1 Lap 

DNF 

Total Tm 

9:11.450 

9:12.090 

9:30.680 

9:38.928 

9:13.656 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
1  Official Result 

Printed: 1/29/2021 5:22:05 PM 

TIMMING Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Sharjah Kart Track 

Margin of Victory 

0.640 

Avg. Speed 

90.795 

Best Lap Tm 

45.414 

Best Speed 

91.875 

Best Lap by 

552 - Constantin Reisch 

 

IAME SERIES UAE ROUND 4 

SHIFTER/VETERAN 

Heat 

Race (12 Laps) started at 11:36:33 

Sharjah Kart Track 1.159 km 

1/29/2021 11:30 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

No. 

552 

601 

555 

668 

644 

671 

Name 

Constantin Reisch 

Tony Hogg 

Abdulrahman Al Shamsi 

Bernardo Castillo 

Abdelrahman Lotfy 

Walid Al Qassemi 

Laps 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

14 

Best Tm 

45.441 

45.431 

46.526 

46.933 

46.991 

48.551 

Diff 

6.772 

22.174 

22.930 

23.352 

1 Lap 

Total Tm 

11:33.757 

11:40.529 

11:55.931 

11:56.687 

11:57.109 

11:54.472 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
0  Official Result 

Printed: 1/29/2021 5:22:21 PM 

TIMMING Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Sharjah Kart Track 

Margin of Victory 

6.772 

Avg. Speed 

90.213 

Best Lap Tm 

45.431 

Best Speed 

91.840 

Best Lap by 

601 - Tony Hogg 

 

IAME SERIES UAE ROUND 4 

SHIFTER/VETERAN 

Pre Final 

Race (15 Laps) started at 13:42:04 

Sharjah Kart Track 1.159 km 

1/29/2021 13:40 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

DNF 

DNF 

No. 

552 

601 

668 

644 

555 

671 

Name 

Constantin Reisch 

Tony Hogg 

Bernardo Castillo 

Abdelrahman Lotfy 

Abdulrahman Al Shamsi 

Walid Al Qassemi 

Laps 

16 

16 

16 

16 

9 

6 

Best Tm 

45.558 

45.419 

47.201 

47.237 

47.052 

51.231 

Diff 

6.568 

27.921 

31.943 

DNF 

DNF 

Total Tm 

12:17.613 

12:24.181 

12:45.534 

12:49.556 

7:13.009 

5:16.233 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
0  Official Result 

Printed: 1/29/2021 5:22:35 PM 

TIMMING Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Sharjah Kart Track 

Margin of Victory 

6.568 

Avg. Speed 

90.506 

Best Lap Tm 

45.419 

Best Speed 

91.865 

Best Lap by 

601 - Tony Hogg 

 

IAME SERIES UAE ROUND 4 

SHIFTER/VETERAN 

Final 

Race (16 Laps) started at 15:06:40 

Sharjah Kart Track 1.159 km 

1/29/2021 15:05 


